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CAROB ROCKY ROAD Bars 

PRODUCT CODE: GJRRB40

BARCODE: 931607994…
DESCRIPTION:
Colour and Texture:

Rectangular piece of marshmallow made from apple juice 
coated with crushed nuts, sultanas and coated all over 
with no added sugar carob. Weight of final piece is 40 
gms and is individually wrapped.

INGREDIENTS: Fruit juice concentrate (36%) (grape or apple), carob 
(24%) (skim milk solids, palm kernel oil, carob solids, 
emulsifier (soy lecithin)), peanuts, sultanas, gelatine 

BRAND NAME: Sold under the brand name of Lewis Wholesome Foods

PACKAGING: Packed in display cartons containing 12 pieces. Each 
piece weights 40 gm net.

LABELLING: Name, net weight, best before date, batch number, list of 
ingredients, barcode, warnings.

STORAGE & 
TRANSPORTATION:

Dry, infestation free environment. Temperature ranging 
from 15ºC to 27ºC. With these conditions best before 12 
months from date of manufacture.

NUTRITIONAL 
ANALYSIS per 100 gm:

Note: 1 bar = 40- gms

Energy           1930 Kj
Protein    10 gm
Fat     Total    24 gm
          Saturated    13 gm
Carbohydrate            49 gm
          Sugars    42 gm
Water      6 gm
Sodium                    110 mg
Potassium               370 mg

Natural sugars consist of:
Lactose from milk 10.7 g
Fructose from juice 17.5 g
Glucose from juice 11.8 g
Sucrose from juice 2.6 g

CONSUMER GROUP: Fruit juice may contain sulphur dioxide as preservative 
and may be present in final product. Allergens present : 
peanuts, soy lecithin, milk derivatives.

MANUFACTURE: Manufactured exclusively at 7 Brown Street Rosewater 
SA 5013 from Australian and imported ingredients.

COMPANY CONTACT: For any issue relating to this product contact
Evan Peters (Managing Director)

LAST UPDATE: 12th November 2007
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